KARTING
MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIP

MINI ROK

Rnk No.
1 201
2 213
3 215
4 288
5 245
6 273
7 244
8 249
8 234
10 216
11 248
11 236
13 200
14 222
15 295
16 205
17 203
18 233
19 254
20 277
21 228
22 298
23 266
23 223
25 282
25 247
25 237

CAMPIONAT RKM (ROU) 06/18 - 10/25/2020

Results

Driver

DRAGAN David
VIISOREANU Luca Paul
SUTU Andrei

SANDU Albert loan
ENACHE Eric

COSMA CRISTOFOR Bogdan
COSMA CRISTOFOR David
STROESCU Dinu Sabin
VLASCEANU Kevin
JERCAN Tudor

VELCIU Cristian Stefan
MORARUS Teodor Matei
SAVU Luca

CIUREANU David
FLORESCU POTOLEA Zoe
BUDEI David Alexandru
DAMBAN Dumitu lvan
NICOLAIE David Daniel
BOLTASU Alexandru

RAD Alexandru

PATRU Mircea Marco
ZAMFIRA George Alexandru
EPURAS Edward - Paul
CIMPEAN Dan Matei
MINCA Darius Andrei

ANA Alexandru

RUTA Luca Stefan

MOTORSPORT PROMOTION
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Federatia Romana de Karting

ROMANIAN KARTING MASTERS 2020
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